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10MM 3/8" DRIVE 'IN CASE OF EMERGENCY SOCKET' P2100 BY

This is the perfect gift for someone who is always losing their

10mm socket. If your 10mm socket is always disappearing,

KINCROME

$9.95 inc. GST

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size
Technical - Main
Drive Type
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

have this on hand so you never get caught out. The socket is
housed in an EVA tray in a powder-coated wall mountable tin.

Wall mountable
EVA foam tray

Sockets / Socket Set
5009232

P2100
9312753076098
Kincrome

10mm
3/8" Drive
111 mm
76 mm
31 mm

0.1 kg

0.097 kg
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