

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

10MM 3/8" DRIVE 'IN CASE OF EMERGENCY SOCKET' P2100 BY KINCROME

\$9.95 inc. GST





This is the perfect gift for someone who is always losing their 10mm socket. If your 10mm socket is always disappearing, have this on hand so you never get caught out. The socket is housed in an EVA tray in a powder-coated wall mountable tin. Wall mountable EVA foam tray

Model	
Туре	Sockets / Socket Set
SKU	5009232
Part Number	P2100
Barcode	9312753076098
Brand	Kincrome
Size	10mm
Technical - Main	
Drive Type	3/8" Drive
Dimensions	
Product Length	111 mm
Product Width	76 mm
Product Height	31 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.1 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.097 kg